TM
Power Metering CTs
Current Transducers, Voltage Output
E681x &
E682x Series
SPECIFICATIONS (Solid-core)
Output at Rated Current 0.333VAC
   Accuracy ±0.5%  of reading from 5% to 120% of rated current

6’
(1.8 m)
2.8"
(70 mm)
3.2"
(82 mm)
1.0"
(25 mm)
1.4"
(36 mm)
1.25"
(31 mm)
E681x
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E682A051V3 Solid-core CT, 50A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682A101V3 Solid-core CT, 100A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682C201V3 Solid-core CT, 200A:0.333V, 1.0 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682D401V3 Solid-core CT, 400A:0.333V, 1.25 in ID, 6 ft leads
Other lead lengths are available. Consult factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Solid-coreSplit-core
D

D = 1.85”  (47 mm)
E = 2.1”  (53 mm)
E31CT3 200 Amp
A = 1.5”  (39 mm)
B = 1.25”  (32 mm)
C = 1.25”  (32 mm)
D = 2.5”  (64 mm)
E = 2.8”  (71 mm)
B
E
A
C
D
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E681A051V3 Split-core CT, 50A:0.333V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E681B101V3 Split-core CT, 100A:0.333V, 0.6 in ID, 6 ft leads
E681C201V3 Split-core CT, 200A:0.333V, 1.25 in ID, 6 ft leads
RoHS
Compliant
50
WIRING EXAMPLE